
 

 

& Crafts  

Summer Projects Passport Application 

Name: Phone #: 

.Email Address:  
Please complete this form with your requested Sessions. You can 

book up to 10 sessions for the price of 8.  Sessions requested 

outside your normal slot are subject to availability. Any not 

available will be confirmed with you before payment. If you are 

then not able to attend those booked sessions, changes will be at 

my discretion and depend entirely on availability.  Any unused 

sessions at the end of September cannot be carried over. 

Date Day Start End Sessions Requested 

05-Jul Thursday 10:00 15:30 2   

10-Jul Tuesday 19:00 21:30 1   

11-Jul Wednesday 10:00 12:30 1   

11-Jul Wednesday 13:30 16:00 1   

17-Jul Tuesday 19:00 21:30 1   

18-Jul Wednesday 10:00 12:30 1   

18-Jul Wednesday 13:30 16:00 1   

19-Jul Thursday 10:00 15:30 2   

24-Jul Tuesday 19:00 21:30 1   

25-Jul Wednesday 10:00 12:30 1   

25-Jul Wednesday 13:30 16:00 1   

31-Jul Tuesday 19:00 21:30 1   

01-Aug Wednesday 10:00 12:30 1   

01-Aug Wednesday 13:30 16:00 1   

02-Aug Thursday 10:00 15:30 2   

 
 

 

HALF TERM  Festival of Quilts Week 6th-12th August 2018 

Date Day Start End Sessions Requested 

14-Aug Tuesday 19:00 21:30 1   

15-Aug Wednesday 10:00 12:30 1   

15-Aug Wednesday 13:30 16:00 1   

16-Aug Thursday 10:00 15:30 2   

21-Aug Tuesday 19:00 21:30 1   

22-Aug Wednesday 10:00 12:30 1   

22-Aug Wednesday 13:30 16:00 1   

28-Aug Tuesday 19:00 21:30 1   

29-Aug Wednesday 10:00 12:30 1   

29-Aug Wednesday 13:30 16:00 1   

04-Aug Tuesday 19:00 21:30 1 
 05-Sep Wednesday 10:00 12:30 1   

05-Sep Wednesday 13:30 16:00 1   

06-Sep Thursday 10:00 15:30 2   

11-Sep Tuesday 19:00 21:30 1   

12-Sep Wednesday 10:00 12:30 1   

12-Sep Wednesday 13:30 16:00 1   

18-Sep Tuesday 19:00 21:30 1   

19-Sep Wednesday 10:00 12:30 1   

19-Sep Wednesday 13:30 16:00 1   

20-Sep Thursday 10:00 15:30 2   

25-Sep Tuesday 19:00 21:30 1   

26-Sep Wednesday 10:00 12:30 1   

26-Sep Wednesday 13:30 16:00 1   

      Extra sessions may be booked pro rata subject to availability 

UNIT 12, Greenways Business Centre, Harlow 

Business Park, Essex, CM19 5QE 

Becky.preen@ntlworld.com   07957-551-898  

www.fblquiltingandcrafts.co.uk 

mailto:Becky.preen@ntlworld.com
http://www.fblquiltingandcrafts.co.uk/

